213Simx Limited  |  www.simx.co.nz  |  sales@simx.co.nz
PORTABLE CHIME - WIRELESS
SMARTCHIME KIT
Description Tunes Order Code
 White chime 36  CHM0155
PLUG-IN - WIRELESS
VISICHIME
Description Tunes Order Code
Visichime Kit 1  CHM0100
Extra Visichime  CHM0098
Extra Push Button (IP65)  CHM0099
• Compact and contemporary style.
• Complete with belt clip for portable use or wall mount.
• Flashing indicator LED light for the hearing impaired.
• Auto learning code to avoid interence confl icts.